
2010/11 Men's Indoor Soccer Schedule

Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY REF ASST REF

1 Sun 2-Nov 7:00 PM Goon Squad 2 - 8 Earls Phantoms

2 Sun 2-Nov 8:00 PM Crush 7 - 2 Wild

3 Tue 4-Nov 9:00 PM Wild 3 - 5 Goon Squad

4 Sun 16-Nov 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 4 - 8 MHC

5 Sun 16-Nov 8:00 PM Goon Squad 1 - 5 Crush

6 Tues 18-Nov 9:00 PM Crush 2 - 6 Earls Phantoms

Sun 23-Nov 7:00 PM MHSA - AGM

7 Tues 25-Nov 9:00 PM MHC 10 - 6 Goon Squad

Sun 30-Nov Grey Cup

8 Tue 2-Dec 9:00 PM Earls Phantoms 9 - 1 Wild

9 Sun 7-Dec 7:00 PM Goon Squad 6 - 3 Earls Phantoms

10 Sun 7-Dec 8:00 PM Crush 4 - 1 Wild

11 Tues 9-Dec 9:00 PM Wild 5 - 3 Goon Squad

12 Sun 14-Dec 7:00 PM Earls Phantoms 4 - 3 MHC

13 Sun 14-Dec 8:00 PM Wild 1 - 4 Crush

14 Tue 16-Dec 9:00 PM MHC re Crush

15 Sun 4-Jan 7:00 PM Crush 4 - 7 Earls Phantoms

16 Sun 4-Jan 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 2 MHC

17 Tue 6-Jan 9:00 PM MHC 2 - 1 Crush

18 Sun 11-Jan 7:00 PM MHC 5 - 4 Goon Squad

19 Sun 11-Jan 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 6 - 3 Wild

20 Tue 13-Jan 9:00 PM Goon Squad 3 - 7 Earls Phantoms

21 Sun 18-Jan 7:00 PM Crush 5 - 4 Goon Squad

22 Sun 18-Jan 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 3 - 0 MHC (forfeit) *

23 Tue 20-Jan 9:00 PM Wild 3 - 3 MHC

24 Sun 25-Jan 7:00 PM Wild 3 - 4 Goon Squad

25 Sun 25-Jan 8:00 PM Crush 5 - 5 Earls Phantoms

26 Tue 27-Jan 9:00 PM Goon Squad 4 - 8 Crush

Sun 1-Feb Superbowl

27 Tue 3-Feb 9:00 PM Wild 0 - 6 MHC

28 Sun 8-Feb 7:00 PM MHC 4 - 3 Crush

29 Sun 8-Feb 8:00 PM Earls Phantoms 8 - 3 Wild

30 Tue 10-Feb 9:00 PM MHC 6 - 5 Goon Squad

Sun 15-Feb HOLIDAY

14 Tue 17-Feb 9:00 PM MHC (forfeit) 0 - 3 Crush

31 Sun 22-Feb 7:00 PM Goon Squad 5 - 13 Earls Phantoms

32 Sun 22-Feb 8:00 PM Crush 4 - 3 Wild

33 Tue 24-Feb 9:00 PM Wild 2 - 4 Goon Squad

Sun 1-Mar 7:00 PM

Sun 1-Mar 8:00 PM

34 Tue 3-Mar 9:00 PM MHC 6 - 5 Crush

34 Sun 8-Mar 7:00 PM Wild 1 - 6 Earls Phantoms

36 Sun 8-Mar 8:00 PM Crush 10 - 4 Goon Squad

37 Tue 10-Mar 9:00 PM MHC 2 - 12 Earls Phantoms

38 Sun 15-Mar 7:00 PM Crush 4 - 6 Earls Phantoms

39 Sun 15-Mar 8:00 PM MHC 5 - 5 Wild

40 Tue 17-Mar 9:00 PM MHC 6 - 6 Goon Squad

Team contacts

1 Earls Phantoms Jeff Vangen 403 928 2721, Martyn O'Donnell 403 928 4355

3 Wild Joe Gentile 403 529 0072 Sean McLachlan 403-580-0884

4 Goon Squad Devon Simon 403-952-2117

5 MHC John Walker 403-878-9756

5 Crush Hugh Lehr 403-527-0916 Yommy Martinez 403-391-8694

Medicine Hat News 403 528 5688 fax 403 527 1244

Chat/My 96 403 548 8282 fax 403 548 8270

Chat t.v. 403 548 8282 fax 403 548 8270

Sean Rooney 403 528 5688
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